
ANWE Vic State Championships 2022

Class Division No ANWE Rider Horse Club Total % Place Pts Total % Place Pts Time Place Pts Total Place Time Place Pts

Preliminary Open 301 142 Christine Cady Kianga Grandeur IS 162 60 8 15 84 46.67 6 17 E 0 32 9

Preliminary Open 303 586 Nadine Stutchbury Bella IS

Preliminary Open 305 2480 Christine Mcmurray Templeton Marlboro man WENEV 167 61.85 4 19 E 0 0 04:20.94 2 21 40 5 00:51.32 10 13

Preliminary Open 306 539 Susanne Everitt Ima Kool Blonde WENEV 166 61.48 5 18 E 0 0 R 0 18 11 E 0 0

Preliminary Open 307 38 Jennifer Philpotts LEEWARRA CAMEO WENEV 171 63.33 3 20 100.5 55.83 1 23 05:06.20 6 17 60 1 00:42.61 6 17

Preliminary Open 308 2362 kate hazeldene Kevin From Colorado WENEV 197 72.96 1 23 E 0 0 E 0 23 10

Preliminary Open 310 2785 Kayleen Chatfield-jonesAustin Powers WENEV 175 64.81 2 21 95.5 53.06 4 19 E 0 40 5 00:53.16 11 12

Preliminary Open 311 11 Jody Brabazon Maverick WENEV 158 58.52 9 14 96.5 53.61 3 20 04:34.25 4 19 53 2 00:45.43 7 16

Preliminary Open 312 1209 Kerry Bryant Magic WENEV 143 52.96 12 11 87 48.33 5 18 04:54.59 5 18 47 4 00:26.79 3 20

Preliminary Open 313 2353 Dayleen Roe Dixie SWWEC 164 60.74 6 17 E 0 0 04:30.64 3 20 37 8 00:56.69 14 9

Preliminary Open 314 2354 Daryl Roe Smiley SWWEC 151 55.93 11 12 E 0 0 E 0 12 12 01:11.47 16 7

Preliminary Open 315 286 Linda Carson Dakota Blue SWWEC 156 57.78 10 13 97.5 54.17 2 21 05:12.45 7 16 50 3 E 0 0

Preliminary Open 317 3153 Kay Davidson Hakuna Matata WENEV 163 60.37 7 16 E 0 0 03:50.16 1 23 39 7 00:54.76 13 10

Preliminary Youth 304 362 Ayla Spargo The Ranch Hunter WENEV 119 44.07 1 23 91 50.56 1 23 04:07.09 1 23 69 1 00:47.25 8 15

Preliminary Junior 309 31 Tess Musgrave Charlie WENEV 170 62.96 1 23 E 0 0 03:53.53 1 23 46 1 00:54.41 12 11

DebutanteW Open 400 3 Glynis Dickinson Sweet Perfection IS 230 63.89 2 21 E 0 0 W

DebutanteW Open 401 217 Andrew Mulligan Cleodora IS

DebutanteW Open 402 369 Anne Duncan Little Creek Monkey WENEV 210 58.33 4 19 98.5 54.72 4 19 E 0 38 5 00:50.50 9 14

DebutanteW Open 403 2513 Dione Gunter Animado Phantom WESEV 224 62.22 3 20 96.5 53.61 5 18 05:14.65 3 20 58 3 01:09.57 15 8

DebutanteW Open 404 678 Donna Davidson Durham Lodge Gannon WENEV 210 58.33 4 19 101.5 56.39 3 20 03:15.54 1 23 62 2 00:38.71 5 18

DebutanteW Open 405 15 Jo Watson Sienna Jordjina WENEV 246 68.33 1 23 103.5 57.5 2 21 03:43.68 2 21 65 1 00:38.20 4 19

DebutanteW Open 406 1274 Nadia David Pipersrun Captain Thunderbolt WENEV 206 57.22 6 17 104.5 58.06 1 23 E 0 40 4 00:23.49 1 23

DebutanteF Open 500 654 Virginia Fairley Cherrie Soda IS 231 64.17 1 23 E 0 0 08:14.39 4 19 42 4

DebutanteF Open 501 8 Connie Fischer Lush KS CVWEC 184 51.11 4 19 84.5 46.94 3 20 05:53.38 3 20 59 3 R 0

DebutanteF Open 503 905 Christine Staats Tuppal Winchester WENEV 221 61.39 2 21 102 56.67 2 21 03:04.07 1 23 65 1 01:12.45 17 6

DebutanteF Open 504 2492 Rose Palm Gradys Blue Illusion WESEV 219 60.83 3 20 106.5 59.17 1 23 03:30.80 2 21 64 2 02:03.83 18 5

Consagrados2 Open 600 2381 Karen Yanik Gramayre Deon IS 312 76.1 1 23 115 60.53 1 23 04:40.10 1 23 69 1

Consagrados1 Open 701 7 Andrew Simms Clancy WENEV 260 63.41 1 23 111.5 58.68 1 23 03:52.61 1 23 69 1 00:24.86 2 21

CattleDressage Maneability Speed Champion

Event Secretary Pty Ltd 2:28 PM



WENEV Participant 2022

Class Division No ANWE Rider Horse Club Total % Place Pts Total % Place Pts Time Place Pts Total Place Time Place Pts

Preliminary Open 350 1491 Susan Strong Tallira Alil Cash WENEV 126 46.67 13 1 133 78.24 2 12 04:05.61 8 6 19 7 02:45.47 7 7

Preliminary Open 352 2261 Julie Baird Southwind Nimbus WENEV 180 66.67 3 11 126 74.12 5 9 03:07.39 1 14 34 2 01:32.90 3 11

Preliminary Open 355 345 Steph Gibson Freckles On Ts WENEV 160 59.26 7 7 E 0 0 04:24.50 9 5 12 10 01:42.06 4 10

Preliminary Open 356 1274 Nadia David Pinehill Cool Outlaw WENEV 158 58.52 8 6 101.5 59.71 9 5 04:01.14 7 7 18 8

Preliminary Open 357 22 Elena Clark Handsome WENEV 143 52.96 10 4 105.5 62.06 7 7 05:42.96 12 2 13 9 01:45.56 5 9

Preliminary Open 358 2525 Kerry Winters Salient Park Dark Prince WESEV 161 59.63 6 8 116.5 68.53 6 8 03:40.63 4 10 26 5 01:46.97 6 8

Preliminary Open 359 887 Paula Munro Midnight Storm WENEV 164 60.74 5 9 E 0 0 03:39.48 3 11 20 6 E 0 0

Preliminary Open 360 3091 Michelle Wilksch Colbandy Willow SWWEC 184 68.15 2 12 E 0 0 E 0 0 12 10 E 0 0

Preliminary Open 361 893 Melanie Bouwman Greenlich Rebecca SWWEC 156 57.78 9 5 126.5 74.41 4 10 03:37.54 2 12 27 4 01:17.58 1 14

Preliminary Open 362 513 John Paton Charlie SWWEC 133 49.26 11 3 E 0 0 05:17.14 11 3 6 13

Preliminary Open 363 373 Teek Dolan Ruf Bit Of Hickory SWWEC 131 48.52 12 2 105 61.76 8 6 04:31.77 10 4 12 10 E 0 0

Preliminary Open 364 7 Andrew Simms Dancer WENEV 186 68.89 1 14 143 84.12 1 14 03:40.81 5 9 37 1 01:19.87 2 12

Preliminary Open 365 34 Paula rhodes Loki WENEV 173 64.07 4 10 131.5 77.35 3 11 03:51.01 6 8 29 3 E 0 0

Preliminary Junior 354 721 Logan Musgrave Mitch WENEV 150 55.56 1 14 E 0 0 04:10.39 1 14 28 1 E 0 0

CattleDressage Maneability Speed Champion

Event Secretary Pty Ltd 2:28 PM



WENEV 2022 - Introductory

Class Division No ANWE Rider Horse Club Total % Place Pts Total % Place Pts Total % Place Pts Total Place

Introductory Open 200 1211 Mandy Donnelly Sarowan Park Pruise IS 148 74 1 7 117 78 2 5 123 82 2 5 17 2

Introductory Open 201 2361 Raelene Kwong Wirraway Joy Trader WENEV 119.5 59.75 4 3 E 0 0 E 0 0 3 5

Introductory Open 202 251 Gayl Dobbin Rupert bear IS 125 62.5 3 4 94 62.67 3 4 107.5 71.67 3 4 12 3

Introductory Open 203 2815 Anneliese Huyser Twin Rivers Istari IS

Introductory Open 204 2829 Ashlee Irvine Florence WELD 94 47 5 2 91 60.67 4 3 92 61.33 4 3 8 4

Introductory Open 205 2107 Lisa Mitchell Raphael WENEV 126.5 63.25 2 5 129 86 1 7 137.5 91.67 1 7 19 1

Dressage Maneability ChampionManeability

Event Secretary Pty Ltd 2:28 PM



ANWE Vic - State Teams 2022

No ANWE Rider Horse Club DR M S C

4 Phase 

Total

4 Phase 

Team Place Cattle Time

Total

Team

Cattle 

Place

701 7 Andrew Simms Clancy WENEV Clancy Overlfows 23 23 23 21 00:24.86

309 31 Tess Musgrave Charlie WENEV 23 0 23 11 00:54.41

311 11 Jody Brabazon Maverick WENEV 14 20 19 16 00:45.43

60 43 65 48 216 3 02:04.70 3

308 2362 kate hazeldene Kevin From Colorado WENEV Fabulosa 4 23 0 0 00:00.00

306 539 Susanne Everitt Ima Kool Blonde WENEV 18 0 0 0 E

304 362 Ayla Spargo The Ranch Hunter WENEV 23 23 23 15 00:47.25

501 8 Connie Fischer Lush KS CVWEC 19 20 20 0 R

65 43 43 15 166 5 E

405 15 Jo Watson Sienna Jordjina WENEV Git Up Girls 23 21 21 19 00:38.20

404 678 Donna Davidson Durham Lodge Gannon WENEV 19 20 23 18 00:38.71

317 3153 Kay Davidson Hakuna Matata WENEV 16 0 23 10 00:54.76

307 38 Jennifer Philpotts LEEWARRA CAMEO WENEV 20 23 17 17 00:42.61

62 64 67 54 247 1 01:59.52 2

504 2492 Rose Palm Gradys Blue Illusion WESEV Gold Class 20 23 21 5 02:03.83

403 2513 Dione Gunter Animado Phantom WESEV 20 18 20 8 01:09.57

402 369 Anne Duncan Little Creek Monkey WENEV 19 19 0 14 00:50.50

305 2480 Christine McmurrayTempleton Marlboro manWENEV 19 0 21 13 00:51.32

59 60 62 35 216 3 02:51.39 4

503 905 Christine Staats Tuppal Winchester WENEV I Know Them 21 21 23 6 01:12.45

312 1209 Kerry Bryant Magic WENEV 11 18 18 20 00:26.79

406 1274 Nadia David Pipersrun Captain ThunderboltWENEV 17 23 0 23 00:23.49

310 2785 Kayleen Chatfield-jonesAustin Powers WENEV 21 19 0 12 00:53.16

59 63 41 55 218 2 01:43.44 1

315 286 Linda Carson Dakota Blue SWWEC South West Foursome 13 21 16 0 E

313 2353 Dayleen Roe Dixie SWWEC 17 0 20 9 00:56.69

314 2354 Daryl Roe Smiley SWWEC 12 0 0 7 01:11.47

42 21 36 16 115 6 E

Event Secretary Pty Ltd 2:28 PM



WENEV Participant Teams 2022

No ANWE Rider Horse Club DR M S C

4 Phase

Total

4 Phase

Team Place Cattle Time

Total

Team

Cattle

Place

364 7 Andrew Simms Dancer WENEV A Team 14 14 9 12 01:19.87

365 34 Paula rhodes Loki WENEV 10 11 8 0 E

354 721 Logan Musgrave Mitch WENEV 14 0 14 0 E

38 25 31 12 106 1 4

363 373 Teek Dolan Ruf Bit Of Hickory SWWEC Southwest Seagulls 2 6 4 0 E

361 893 Melanie Bouwman Greenlich Rebecca SWWEC 5 10 12 14 01:17.58

360 3091 Michelle Wilksch Colbandy Willow SWWEC 12 0 0 0 E

19 16 16 14 65 4 3

358 2525 Kerry Winters Salient Park Dark Prince WESEV The Hot Totties 8 8 10 8 01:46.97

357 22 Elena Clark Handsome WENEV 4 7 2 9 01:45.56

352 2261 Julie Baird Southwind Nimbus WENEV 11 9 14 11 01:32.90

23 24 26 28 101 2 05:05.43 1

359 887 Paula Munro Midnight Storm WENEV The Pressureless Girls 9 0 11 0 E

355 345 Steph Gibson Freckles On Ts WENEV 7 0 5 10 01:42.06

350 1491 Susan Strong Tallira Alil Cash WENEV 1 12 6 7 02:45.47

17 12 22 17 68 3 2

Event Secretary Pty Ltd 2:28 PM


